SMOOTHBORE  Se rie s
3 STACKED TIPS - 2.5FEMALE
INLET
MST-3NJ
1-1/2" 1-1/4" & 1" TIP DIAMETERS
$ 470. 00 List  Price
FEATURES
Hard coat anodized aluminum alloy for maximum corrosion
protection. Flow charts for each tip are lasered. Tip sizes are
1.5", 1.25", and 1.0" (38, 32 and 25mm) diameter. Small tips
may be removed for break and extend operations with a 1.5"
NH (38mm) hose thread. Standard swivel inlet is 2.5" NH
(64mm).
SPECIFICATIONS
In le t  Co upl ing Style      Rocker
Bo dy Size  2.5" (65 mm)
Style Smoothbore
Re mo te  Co ntro l      No
We ight  2.3
Co nne ctio n  Type     NH Female
Co upl ing Size   2.5" (65 mm)
Co upl ing Swive l    Non-Full Time Swivel
Ori f ice  Size s    1.5" (38 mm) 1.25" (32 mm) 1" (25 mm)
DOCUMENTS
Technical Specifications and Drawings
MST-3NJ FINISHED GOOD PRINT (PDF)
MST-3NJ FINISHED GOOD PRINT (ZIP)
MST-3NJ FINISHED GOOD PRINT - STEP (DXF)
MST-3NJ ITEM SPECIFICATION (DOC)
Instructions For Installation, Safe Operation and Maintenance
SMOOTH BORE / VIT INSERTS KIT (PDF)
Product Brochures
SMOOTH BORE SERIES FIXED FLOW ATTACK (PDF)
ABOUT THE SMOOTHBORE SERIES
Engineered with a smooth, tapered waterway, TFT’s smooth bore tips provide the stream quality, reach, and penetration that you have come to
expect from a traditional smooth bore. Engineered for performance and durability, all smooth bore tips are manufactured from aluminum alloy
which is then hard coat anodized, the critical orifice of the smooth bore is recessed 1/8” back into the taper, and an aluminum bumper is
machined around the outside of that same edge to prevent damage to the critical orifice edge. The smooth bore size and an easy to read
pressure/flow chart is laser engraved on each smooth bore tip to identify which smooth bore will meet your tactical needs on the fireground.
© 2021 Task Force Tips. All Rights Reserved. 3701 Innovation Way • Valparaiso, IN 46383-9327 • 1-219-462-6161